
 

 

 

Downtown Management District 

Board of Directors 

2024 Meeting Schedule 

 

Date  Time Location 

Thursday, January 25, 2024 11:30AM City of El Paso – Economic & International 

Development Department 

123 W. Mills Avenue, Suite 111 

Thursday, February 22, 2024 11:30AM Community Engagement Center 

Blue Flame Building – 17th Floor 

304 Texas Avenue 

Thursday, March 28, 2024 4PM El Paso Community Foundation Room 

333 N. Oregon  

Thursday, April 25, 2024 11:30AM Community Engagement Center 

Blue Flame Building – 17th Floor 

304 Texas Avenue 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 11:30AM Emergence Health Network 

201 E. Main, Suite 600 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 11:30AM Community Engagement Center 

Blue Flame Building – 17th Floor 

304 Texas Avenue 

Thursday, July 25, 2024 11:30AM Community Engagement Center 

Blue Flame Building – 17th Floor 

304 Texas Avenue 

Thursday, August 22, 2024 11:30AM WestStar Bank 

Main Boardroom 12050-E 

601 Mesa Street 

Thursday, September 26, 2024 4PM El Paso Community Foundation Room 

333 N. Oregon 

Thursday, October 24, 2024 11:30AM Community Engagement Center 

Blue Flame Building – 17th Floor 

304 Texas Avenue 

Thursday, December 5, 2024 3PM TBD 

 

 


